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2.3.3 -  Academic Calendar and Teaching Plans  
    
 

CRITERION – II 
Teaching - Learning and Evaluation 

 



 St. Ann’s College for Women 
(Autonomous) Affiliated to Osmania University 

Accredited ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) 

College with Potential for Excellence by UGC 

Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad. 

 
 

Proposed Almanac - UG& PG : 2020-21 

Odd Semester Schedule 

S. No. Event SEM III & V             
107 

SEM I                  
90 

1.  Orientation Programme 05/08/2020 01/10/2020 &  

03-10-2020 

2.  Commencement Of Classes  07/08/2020 05/10/2020 

3.  Orientation Programme – AECC Courses: 

COC/IDC ; SOC 

14/09/2020& 

15/09/2020 

 

4.  Registration for AECC Courses Closes on 19/09/2020  

5.   CIA - I   07/09/2020 – 

12/09/2020 

09-11/2020-

14/11/2020 

6.  Dassera Vacation  24/10/2020 – 26/10/2020 

 
7.  CIA - II 28/10/2020 – 

31/10/2020 

14/12/2020 – 

19/12/2020 

 
8.  CIA- III  10/12/2020 20/12/2020 

9.  AnnoFesta 21/12/2020 -23/12/2020  

10.  Christmas Vacation 24/12/2020 -31/12/2020 

11.  Last Day Of Instruction 19/12/2020 23/01/2021 

12.  ESE Begins from 04/01/2021 28/01/2021 

 

Even Semester Schedule   ( SEM II, IV & VI)   91 

13.  Commencement Of Classes  15/02/2021 

14.   CIA - I   22-03-2021- 27-03-2021 

15.  CIA - II 03-05-2021- 08-05-2021 

16.  CIA- III  20-05-2021 

17.  Last Day Of Instruction 10-06-2021 

18.  ESE Begins from 17-06-2021 

 

                              

 

 

 

 



 St. Ann’s College for Women 
(Autonomous) Affiliated to Osmania University 

Accredited ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) 

College with Potential for Excellence by UGC 

Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad. 

 

 

 

Proposed Almanac – I Year UG 2020-21 

 

Odd Semester Schedule 

S. No. Event SEM I 

1.  Orientation Programme 01/10/2020 &  03-10-2020 

2.  Commencement Of Classes  05/10/2020 

3.   CIA - I   09-11/2020-14/11/2020 

4.  Dassera Vacation  24/10/2020 – 26/10/2020 

 
5.  CIA - II 14/12/2020 – 19/12/2020 

 

6.  CIA- III   20/12/2020 

7.  AnnoFesta 21-12-2020 & 22-12-2020 

8.  Christmas Vacation 23-02-2020 to 25-12-2020 

9.  Last Day Of Instruction 23/01/2021 

10.  ESE Begins from 28/01/2021 

Even Semester Schedule 

                                    Event SEM II               

11.  Commencement Of Classes  15/02/2021 

12.   CIA - I   22-03-2021- 27-03-2021 

13.  CIA - II 03-05-2021- 08-05-2021 

14.  CIA- III  20-05-2021 

15.  Last Day Of Instruction 10-06-2021 

16.  ESE Begins from 17-06-2021 

 

                              

 


